
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) B & B PAVING, INC. (2) EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka
NORTHEAST PAVING

(3) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.203

PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS

1,275.000

SY

21.50000 27,412.50 19.00000 24,225.00 12.00000 15,300.00

SY

1,275.000

0020 461.13

LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING

8,015.000

T

95.00000 761,425.00 105.00000 841,575.00 121.00000 969,815.00

T

8,015.000

0030 631.14

GRADER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)

80.000

HR

150.00000 12,000.00 180.00000 14,400.00 211.00000 16,880.00

HR

80.000

0040 631.175

CONTRACTOR TRUCKING

8,015.000

T

13.50000 108,202.50 14.00000 112,210.00 15.00000 120,225.00

T

8,015.000

0050 631.212

SMALL PAVEMENT GRINDER
(INCLUDING OPERATOR)

80.000

HR

150.00000 12,000.00 139.00000 11,120.00 325.00000 26,000.00

HR

80.000

0060 652.352

LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING SIGNAGE

25.000

WD

1,150.00000 28,750.00 1,500.00000 37,500.00 1,900.00000 47,500.00

WD

25.000

Section Total with LCC: $949,790.00 $1,041,030.00 $1,195,720.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,195,720.00$949,790.00 $1,041,030.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,041,030.00$949,790.00 $1,195,720.00

$949,790.00

Contract Item Totals

$1,041,030.00 1,195,720.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) GENERAL CONTRACTOR VAUGHN
D. THIBODEAU II

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.203

PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS

1,275.000

SY

25.00000 31,875.00

SY

1,275.000

0020 461.13

LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING

8,015.000

T

197.00000 1,578,955.00

T

8,015.000

0030 631.14

GRADER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)

80.000

HR

275.00000 22,000.00

HR

80.000

0040 631.175

CONTRACTOR TRUCKING

8,015.000

T

19.95000 159,899.25

T

8,015.000

0050 631.212

SMALL PAVEMENT GRINDER
(INCLUDING OPERATOR)

80.000

HR

220.00000 17,600.00

HR

80.000

0060 652.352

LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING SIGNAGE

25.000

WD

1,000.00000 25,000.00

WD

25.000

Section Total with LCC: $1,835,329.25

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,835,329.25Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,835,329.25

$1,835,329.25

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 002290 B & B PAVING, INC. $949,790.00 100.00%

2 003318 EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST
PAVING

$1,041,030.00 109.61%

3 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. $1,195,720.00 125.89%

4 001195 GENERAL CONTRACTOR VAUGHN D. THIBODEAU II $1,835,329.25 193.24%

Vendor Ranking
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